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Email Major Rank Name
ahalkhaldi@kku.edu.sa Mathematics Professor .Ali Hussian Alkhaldi 1
alikfa@kku.edu.sa MATHEMATICAL STATISTICS Professor ALI LAKSACI 2
abishr@kku.edu.sa Functional Analysis Professor Ahmed Bachir Bachir 3
deajim@kku.edu.sa Number Theory, Algebra, and their Applications Professor Abdulaziz Saad Deajim 4
imalmanjahi@kku.edu.sa Mathematical and Applied Statistics Professor Ibrahim M. Almanjahie 5
sehassan@kku.edu.sa Applied Mathematics. CFD Professor Sameh Elsayed Ahmed Hassan 6
zaalrazh@kku.edu.sa Applied math. Professor Zehba A. Raizah /
mmuhammadramzan@kku.edu.sa Computational Fluid Dynamics Professor Muhammad Yousaf Malik 8
hshaggara@kku.edu.sa Orthogonal Polynomials & Special Functions Professor Hamza Mohamed Shaggara 9
Malgamdy@kku.edu.sa Numerical Analysis Professor Metib Said Alghamdi 10
ababdallah@kku.edu.sa Computational Fluid Dynamics Professor Abdelraheem Mahmoud Aly "
malwe@kku.edu.sa Nonlinear Analysis, Partial Differential Equations Professor Mohammed Kbiri Alaoui 12
abdoya@kku.edu.sa Applied Mathematics, PDE Associate Professor Abdou Alzubaidi 13
mzayed @kku.edu.sa Complex Analysis Associate Professor Mohra Abdullah Zayed 14
algahtani@kku.edu.sa Applied Mathematics-Ordinary Differential Associate Professor Ali Saeed Salim Altalhan Algahtani 15
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https://drive.google.com/file/d/133CVgLlwjs4GgnrnaL6B8El0YOk5RUPe/view?usp=drive_link
mailto:alikfa@kku.edu.sa
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ylhSm9ScHC48vEM-fTYYhHTTbyXcXfPT/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1msFPRB9NVQ-hqR3uQuKGl_4C__SZ1f-S/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1VAJGmM5LoAiD2oGjUGgRl9mChxWx75jo/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1R0H_tmPvkAJb1BEOWmG1W1KmMZZPVR-W/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1GnI5eiDvw15-SKvMyDA7e1JN0ScHtEEV/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1i6E_D-Ue1jtujYkutUr_YMt5F7ob1poh/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1z1IFvI6bjl8fHK38r9b-fo-VPY0Ktxs2/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1eW2sqLkOY8b9kh9P-qbbjaBoEqN-OtPJ/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1QUIRpJQKkwntKzv5zF4tvrQZHlx_Qwtg/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1jvqwhojqF7OxpDBdEy3AYViuCajRAAcG/view?usp=drive_link
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ahmoahmed@kku.edu.sa Functional Analysis Associate Professor Ahmed Mohamed Zanaty Zidan 16
faahmad@kku.edu.sa Algebra Associate Professor Fuad Ali Ahmed Almahdi L
yalmalki@kku.edu.sa Complex Analysis and Applications Associate Professor Yahya Ahmed Almalki 18
aalraezh@kku.edu.sa Applied mathematics (Biomathematics) Associate Professor Aeshah Abdullah Raezah 19
muamin@kku.edu.sa Algebra Associate Professor Muhammad Aslam Muhammad Amin 20

ahalmohy@kku.edu.sa Numerical Linez:gﬁc\)lg;?;zand Numerical Associate Professor Awad H. Al-Mohy 21
msalgarni@kku.edu.sa Applied Mathematics Associate Professor Marei S Algarni 22
zchikrelmezouar@kku.edu.sa Time Series Associate Professor Zouaoui Chikr EImezouar 23
akali@kku.edu.sa Differential Geometry and Topology Associate Professor Akram Ali 24
mmhazzazi@kku.edu.sa Cryptography and Coding Theory Associate Professor Mohammad Mazyad Mohammad Hazzazi 25
malarni@kku.edu.sa Numerical analysis Associate Professor Manal Mohammad Al-Qarni 26
aaldramy@kku.edu.sa Applied mathematics - numerical analysis Associate Professor Aisha Abdullah Aldramy 21
Zgayd@kku.edu.sa Mathematical Statistics Associate Professor Zoulikha Belkacem Maeruf Kaid 28
mhedan@kku.edu.sa Complex analysis Associate Professor Muajebah Mohammad Saad Hedan 29
abahahmed@kku.edu.sa Functional Analysis Associate Professor Abd-Allah Ahmed Hyder 30
moabdalla@kku.edu.sa Mathematical analyst and its applications Associate Professor Mohamed Abdalla Mahmoud Abdalla 31
saakhtar@kku.edu.sa Applied Mathematics Associate Professor Salman Saleem 32

Phone: 266-17-241-7734

Fax:266-17-241-8202

Email: Mathematics@kku.edu.sa
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https://drive.google.com/file/d/1k0NCHrufUXUOiVyH7SMGuD4uEt-4t41m/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Md7tVS1iXcVZVTzJyvlQYUxTD58ySZko/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1-dF2_iw8NNOUOsv5PrPHOIWB06Ph3gKA/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1bN_ZJYcAwikD0Vm5R9E0vLa1c4JkLTCo/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1X94y2cKyQhjTpzbBxA5W02gfjEUbXi4N/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1N3D7YOc5g-_tieExTcx1V7gQ5Nwbt0I3/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1086I_04JhM2RqZwogsDkNlu-jbNaVxqK/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1f-8FTzwi5RoLiIy6joWd3IrW2IiZSf1U/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1DqV7tdfPa7Kom8DcWYpbdHLMtAIcbuAJ/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ldOSHyqnHbWeUXEdGYmfL4fIaburtZjY/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/19cRb5nM5j3uSpbwhKfWpGVtpgkT8EG8m/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1R0KNxjkwaROyVmVOV-161XSQE5h-0mXe/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1TRPeiVbV-hycfJCpEfPV5C0GxYw1mpD_/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11sO3QfcbFpW6-sUan2IXnUxWujKRtq2k/view?usp=drive_link
mailto:faahmad@kku.edu.sa
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Maly@kku.edu.sa Topology Assistant Professor Mona Hosny Abd EI _Khaleel 33
asalehh@kku.edu.sa Non-linear analysis Assistant Professor Anouar Houmia 34
sadek@kku.edu.sa Operations Research Assistant Professor Yasser Ahmed Sadek Elmasry 35
mbouleryah@kku.edu.sa Geometry Assistant Professor Bouleryah Mohamed Lemine 36
falgoras@kku.edu.sa Mathematical Statistics Assistant Professor Fawziah Ali Al-Ghores 37
mbmahmad@kku.edu.sa Coding and cryptography Assistant Professor Mohamed Bouye Moulaye Ahmed 38
mzibrahim@kku.edu.sa Analysis Assistant Professor Mohammed Zakarya Nasr Ibrahim 39
shussain@kku.edu.sa Algebra, cryptography Assistant Professor Sajjad Shaukat Jamal Shaukat Hussain 40
ahmdy@kku.edu.sa Algebra and its applications Assistant Professor Ali Yahya Hummdi 41
salmohmadi@kku.edu.sa Applied Mathematics Assistant Professor Saja Mohammad Almohammadi 42
Kansari@kku.edu.sa Approximation Theory Assistant Professor Khursheed Jamal Ansari 43
maltenji@kku.edu.sa Functional Analysis- Spectrum Theory Assistant Professor Mohamed Wahideddin Omar Altanji 44
Haaldosari@kku.edu.sa Graphs theory Assistant Professor Haya Saeed Aldosari 45
mzalzarni@kku.edu.sa Applied Mathematics (Numerical Analysis) Assistant Professor Mohammed Zaidi A. Algarni 46
nalktm @kku.edu.sa Pure mathematics Assistant Professor Nesreen Sir-Elkhtam Elmki ar
aalkhabyah@kku.edu.sa Algebra and its application Assistant Professor Ali Mohammed Al Khabyah 48
aahaasn@kku.edu.sa Fluid dynamics Assistant Professor Assmaa Abdelmonem Hassan Elfert 49
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https://drive.google.com/file/d/1r4Vn82Fw55hBSZmyGTZEoJEdu95xXg3a/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11DltnREPfc4rXLgmTZmzusqjjOiQVXH2/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ekpVjswzL82dL1yEPTYS2qGPxZrXSwVo/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1eV7ILwmULiLzgKGVo3Cu2ItAyZFAMkgp/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Bxu2yMcLDOdjhEbNP6SYtOZL_TXF0kWL/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1fCUWj7Kh9kLGAP9mU20u6bnstQnKGN5k/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1LKeDvlxmXUgvQOPNqXgduPojI1wbipgO/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1yryiB7JF-1fNYvFKiUpM6vftzgGzjylz/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1bVi9Iqx_eUR3djBYLr3BCRv8r1l-fK9R/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1wMG1Zwie6bdkqVmPX-OULVrMGHKs1D9I/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1KlgJfEAIc2puwuBQM0dqStBWsKbLuCa2/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1aFAUUl2NdDPILxdwlS3BWWHXMsjpzRbL/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1DReFJ6kVKnNyti_CAGNZUjenLXZyttnc/view?usp=drive_link
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ychahlaouiabdoya@kku.edu.sa Applied Mathematics Assistant Professor Younes Chahlaoui 50
ashflot@kku.edu.sa Applied Mathematics Assistant Professor Abdulsalam Saeed Ahmed Shflot 51
nhalharbi@kku.edu.sa Numerical Analysis Assistant Professor Nawal Helal Heliel Al-harbi 52
mmejai@kku.edu.sa Functional Analysis Assistant Professor Maher Saeed AlMajai 53
nalhubieshi@kku.edu.sa Applied Mathematics Assistant Professor Neissrien Alhubieshi 54
malamari@kku.edu.sa Statistics Assistant Professor Mohammed Alamari 55
nalhubieshi@kku.edu.sa Applied Mathematics Assistant Professor Neissrien Alhubieshi 56
khazmy@kku.edu.sa Algebra and its Applications Assistant Professor Khaled Abdullah Alhazmy 57
tasgher@kku.edu.sa Applied Mathematics Assistant Professor Taseer Muhammad 58
alahsan@kku.edu.sa Analysis Assistant Professor Lahsen aharouch 59
halbargi@kku.edu.sa Differential Geometry Lecturer Hanan Ahmed Albarqi 60
moudah@kku.edu.sa Mathematical analysis Lecturer Mawadda eltaib ebrahim 61
Malasmarii@kku.edu.sa Statistics and Data Analysis Lecturer Manal Jaber A Alasmari 62
Fsabood@kku.edu.sa Differential Equations Lecturer Fatimah Saeed Abood 63
saharon@kku.edu.sa Pure Mathematic Lecturer Samah Abdelati Haroun 64
eshaya@kku.edu.sa Functional analysis Lecturer Eman Shaya Alzedani 65
Mssalman@kku.edu.sa Algebra Lecturer Maram Salem salman Al Shahrani 66
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https://drive.google.com/file/d/1khosJeXzsWI0jcRbN8h-yIc7MBuY8K6U/view?usp=drive_link
mailto:faahmad@kku.edu.sa
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1k_pOk3RuGHyqrokzcD264Nop5yFVmsIS/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1xUTsZXhEJptZ0_aI7qcNCSg2km9GALsA/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1a8EcLboh9418clhvmKZRUqhOnINPLSQ8/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1SJMk_J6rcgwogLrv6f7NtpOhsrgIJ01i/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1OW1TalzkOAD4gGXi9FPAPF9_hBhBUZc9/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Bajvi1XDHHwFN10oD6KqQbtEjfrIT7k2/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1wwUnTFL8jm4eC0jdguY3TcxTm9MCpWII/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1fHwvOFf5XXbkSxxGCyb_y8Fb6MA38fBT/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1auOvlSGLhphzTV_DhImPvHjb1h5KcRhM/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1HNyDbqpsOLpfaehvXJMdZcHKc_tDTI-Z/view?usp=drive_link
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Bamer@kku.edu.sa Differential Equations Lecturer Bushra Abdullatif AlIQahtani 67
sfarj@kku.edu.sa Applied mathematics Lecturer SHAYKHAH ABDULLAH F 68
aalhwiti@kku.edu.sa Differential geometry Lecturer Aisha Mohamed Alhwiti 69
Moudah@kku.edu.sa Mathematical Analysis Lecturer Mawadda eltib ebrahim 70
Salharbi@kku.edu.sa Statistics Teaching assistant Shahad Faisal S.Alharbi 7
eshaya@kku.edu.sa Functional Analysis Teaching assistant Eman Shaya Alzedani 2
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https://drive.google.com/file/d/1HNyDbqpsOLpfaehvXJMdZcHKc_tDTI-Z/view?usp=drive_link

